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Price
2.55 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: 051857209

-0.77% (-0.02)

US0518572096
JG

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.46 USD (500)
2.64 USD (400)
2.63 USD

2.63 USD

2.36 USD
2.5699 USD
2.530282 USD
1,763

4,446.93

51

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0518572096&ID_NOTATION=224497044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6399f5e33a8ad62e91e9b35bba6b352777ce343ee32bdd89ded201bfc12e9a70&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d84a71e8aebfe0f9d&time=1721338577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f43ef1690f2e32bddb2ce303d81a60f71fa6e60d1c0b668679092db805ad7c0d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=953d1ac3fb2e75b0b&time=1721338577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bd0043eb20fdaa6fbbe8e55e8e27f3f69dff9e8e92a8885dad97f38cf728651&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7ec1ca452ad32849&time=1721338577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=569d0beeade14a42e917ddcf651561d8300d8c3ca8578c9139f6b98ec1b06b0d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e944582f2e5c7a7c9&time=1721338577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b50ec13fe261af4b31627ba9df336e22a23c8426019db40caf7cb6153dafac2&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=732194aa80db4048b&time=1721338577&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 22:30:01 5Y
Price
2.55 USD
Difference © -077%(-0.02) 150.00
General attributes 125.00
ISIN US0518572096 ‘
Symbol JG 100.00 ‘
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD

Software 75.00

Security Stock ﬂ

type 50.00 L‘

Market cap 0 F}
(m)

Sector

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 25.00
o) *’“%
0.0o
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.46 USD (500) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 2.64 USD (400)
Open 2.63 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.63 USD Source: FactSet
Low 2.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.5699 USD
VWAP 2530282 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,763 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.56 USD (1,449)
Trading volume 4,446.93 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.87 USD (3,787)
Number of trades 51 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.02 USD (7,996)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.10 USD (29,480)
YTD High | date 4.69 USD (2024/01/08)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 2.32 USD (2024/02/22)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 5.91 USD (2023/07/18)
Perf (%) 2212% -52.43% -95.24% 52 Weeks Low | date 1.85 USD (2023/12/13)
Perf (abs.) -0.73 -2.83 -51.43
Beta 1.27 1.55 0.88 Arbitrage views
Volatility 83.39 90.44 77.14 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:30 2.55USD 0.00 51

CESKAS

spofitelna

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224497044

AURORA MOBILE LTD SPON ADS EACH REP 0.075(P/S

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

A\ URORA i3k

Contact Details
AURORA MOBILE LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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